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200101260000
28861

01/26/2001
11:19:41

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200008080002
67861

200104090001
32841

04/09/2001
11:24:53

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199903310001
35161

200105010001
69511

05/01/2001
10:10:12

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200006260002
12531

200105010001
69491

05/01/2001
10:10:09

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200002010000
31181

200105030001
75431

05/03/2001
11:24:03

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200006260002
12541

200102220000
61341

02/22/2001
10:29:49

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199903310001
35161

200102230000
62321

02/23/2001
09:09:34

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200008080002
67871

200102230000
62331

02/23/2001
09:09:35

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199903310001
35171

200104300001
68031

04/30/2001
02:17:23

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERICAL
BANK

200002010000
31191

200101160000
15741

01/16/2001
01:18:33

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

26 79 Lot#:115 Lot:&
Book:26 Pg:79
Desc:125

200105070001
80371

05/07/2001
02:22:24

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

27 109 Lot#:305
Book:27
Pg:109

200104170001
45231

04/17/2001
08:20:48

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Grantee AGREEMENT HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

23 145 Lot#:813
Book:23
Pg:145
Desc:SEE
INST

200104170001
45661

04/17/2001
08:22:31

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

26 137 Lot#:1219
Book:26
Pg:137


