Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= STERLING COMPANIES LLC; Party Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101260000 28861	01/26/2001 11:19:41	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200008080002 67861	·
200104090001 32841	04/09/2001 11:24:53	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					199903310001 35161	
200105010001 69511	05/01/2001 10:10:12	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200006260002 12531	
200105010001 69491	05/01/2001 10:10:09	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200002010000 31181	
200105030001 75431	05/03/2001 11:24:03	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200006260002 12541	
200102220000 61341	02/22/2001 10:29:49	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					199903310001 35161	
200102230000 62321	02/23/2001 09:09:34	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200008080002 67871	
200102230000 62331	02/23/2001 09:09:35	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					199903310001 35171	
200104300001 68031	04/30/2001 02:17:23	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERICAL BANK					200002010000 31191	
200101160000 15741	01/16/2001 01:18:33	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC			26	79		Lot#:115 Lot:& Book:26 Pg:79 Desc:125
200105070001 80371	05/07/2001 02:22:24	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC			27	109		Lot#:305 Book:27 Pg:109
200104170001 45231	04/17/2001 08:20:48	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC			23	145		Lot#:813 Book:23 Pg:145 Desc:SEE INST
200104170001 45661	04/17/2001 08:22:31	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD			26	137		Lot#:1219 Book:26 Pg:137